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Risultati e Classifica Promozione Girone B 2023/2024

Squadra
Matelica

At. Centobuchi
Vigor C. Fidar
Trodica
Corridonia
Sangiorgese M.
Monticelli
Casette Verd.
Palmense

P. S.Elpidio

E. Cascinare
Cluentina
Appignanese
Aurora Treia
Potenza Picena

Rapagnano

MARCHEInG*#L:

“’QMi che.net

portale del calcie marchigiano

30 Giornata

27/04 Appignanese - Potenza Picena

27/04 At. Centobuchi - Matelica
27/04 Aurora Treia - Cluentina

27/04 Casette Verd. - E. Cascinare

27/04 Corridonia - P. S.Elpidio

27/04 Monticelli - Palmense
27/04 Sangiorgese M. - Rapagnano
27/04 Trodica - Vigor C. Fidar

Pt
64
55
53
51
47
40
39
38
38
36
36
35
33
27
25
25

G
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

\%
19
15
16
14
13
10
10

[En
o

g A N © 00 N o ©

N
7
10

11
18
15
11

13
10

=)
4
5
9
7
9

10
11
12
10
6
8
11
15
17
13
15

VC NC PC VF NF PF Ml

11 4
8 5
11 2
2
4
5
5
4
5

W W A N W o N O~ M 01 00 ©
[En
o

A © b N O

0

0 W N oo N N w b~ N o g w B~ DD

8

w N o N b WO o o000 o1 N

[EEY

3
5
3
7
4
5
4
4
6
8
7
6
4
2
4
6

4

© A O W OO O o 00 O W N W

[
N o o

4



